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ran number name and first name nat. flag FIE licence

1 1 ANANE Anas FRA 1305200400
2 7 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 2706200300
3 8 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 2710200300
4 11 SOSNOV David GBR 2005200600
5 12 SZEMES Gergo HUN 1102200300
6 13 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 0907200400
7 15 ASRANOV Mukhammad Yusuf UZB 2910200300
8 16 BAGDANY Albert HUN 2604200500
9 18 CHOY Lucas Brendan HKG 1302200400

10 19 LEUNG Chin Yu HKG 3009200400
11 23 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 0606200300
12 24 MION Lorenzo BRA 2501200400
13 27 RAIMONDI Mattia ITA 0809200400
14 33 COOK Jaimie GBR 1501200500
15 34 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 1303200400
16 37 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 1401200300
17 38 BALINT Almos HUN 1110200500
18 39 ADOUL Raian ITA 2702200300
19 40 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 2504200300
20 41 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 0805200400
21 47 KASKOW Piotr POL 1207200300
22 48 MIRZAOLIMOV Muslimbek UZB 2112200300
23 49 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT 1911200300
24 50 CRIST Numa FRA 1604200500
25 53 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 2709200300
26 54 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 2304200300
27 55 THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 2511200400
28 57 LOO Keyon SGP 2301200600
29 58 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 2309200300
30 59 YUEN Chi Shun Michael HKG 1502200600
31 60 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 0109200400
32 62 STRANGE Oliver GBR 0808200300
33 65 KHALIFA Abdalla QAT 2708200300
34 72 IACOMONI Matteo ITA 1710200500
35 73 ROBSON Samuel Elijah SGP 0603200600
36 74 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 1110200500
37 79 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 1311200400
38 80 PACHECO Ricardo BRA 2101200300
39 81 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 0511200300
40 82 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 3005200600
41 89 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien FRA 2601200500
42 90 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 2502200300
43 91 PIRK Akos SVK 2411200400
44 92 BROBERG Marcus SWE 1808200300
45 95 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 2301200800
46 96 RUBIN Mattia HUN 0208200600
47 98 DONAGHUE Joe GBR 1103200300
48 99 MORINI Matteo ITA 2007200300
49 103 SACHARCZUK Bartosz POL 0602200400
50 104 LAM Ho Long HKG 0104200700
51 110 ISOLANI Gregorio ITA 0502200400
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52 111 BESNAULT Jean-Charles FRA 0103200400
53 113 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 0403200400
54 118 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 2011200300
55 119 WALET Koen NED 3001200400
56 124 MORAIS Paulo BRA 3007200300
57 126 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj POL 0201200200
58 127 SCALORA Fernando ITA 0608200600
59 129 PENMAN Callum GBR 3001200600
60 130 SKORKA Csongor HUN 1002200400
61 132 TAN Raphael Juan Kang SGP 1511200500
62 133 GLASSON Joseph AUS 2401200300
63 135 KOTEK Jakub POL 0501200400
64 138 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 3108200300
65 139 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste FRA 1711200500
66 143 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia ITA 1709200600
67 147 BRAVO Sahel ESP 2110200300
68 148 ULFERTS-KILPATRICK Nye GBR 2306200500
69 149 SPICHIGER Antoine FRA 1302200500
70 150 HUBNER Alexander AUT 1905200400
71 151 ELIAZ Adam ISR 2701200500
72 152 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 1806200300
73 156 PACHOLCZYK Szymon POL 1710200400
74 160 SEMENEEV Radmir UZB 1508200500
75 168 TEO Elliot Dee Tiau SGP 2604200400
76 186 GRASSO Kei Lorenz AUT 1109200400
77 187 MENEZES Duarte POR 1509200400
78 189 KROCKEL Emil SWE 0607200400
79 190 PIOSIK Dawid POL 1612200400
80 192 HAVIV Liam ISR 0704200500
81 193 ZABALA Juan ESP 1507200300
82 195 NOWAK Jan POL 2909200500
83 196 MACHEK Vincze HUN 2409200300
84 197 STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario GBR 2112200300
85 198 PROIETTI Marco ITA 0901200300
86 199 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 1710200500
87 200 LASIC Vigo CRO 0511200400
88 201 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 1211200400
89 202 CORBERAND Amaury FRA 2409200400
90 203 KORZHOVOI Maksym UKR 2408200300
91 206 KOKOROVETS Oleh UKR 2408200300
92 207 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 2305200500
93 210 TABAJDI Zsombor HUN 1410200400
94 214 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 1208200600
95 218 PRADEL Louis FRA 0711200500
96 224 AGUINAGA PROCEL Pedro Jose ECU 1508200700
97 233 COLGAN Thomas AUS 0412200500
98 234 CHOI Jiwoo KOR 2504200500
99 238 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 1311200400

100 239 DU Yun Tao SGP 2504200700
101 240 SUSDORF Guillaume FRA 1801200400
102 251 CHIN Chun Wai SGP 1304200500
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103 252 PASIN Elia ITA 1004200700
104 255 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 0704200300
105 257 LISOVYI Bohdan UKR 3108200300
106 258 SPAMPINATO Francesco ITA 0808200500
107 259 LANCARIC Branislav SVK 2208200600
108 261 MAN Yin NED 2003200500
109 264 MASCIOLI Alberto GBR 2604200300
110 265 ASK Henri SWE 0107200300
111 266 MATUSEWICZ Kamil POL 0601200300
112 267 HORVATH Kean HUN 1407200500
113 269 SOH Julian SGP 1612200600
114 271 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 0208200400
115 277 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 2009200400
116 293 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 1509200500
117 294 HURIN Mykhailo UKR 1611200400
118 295 GERGELY Zoltan HUN 0602200600
119 305 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 2011200500
120 306 WOZNIAK Igor POL 0404200400
121 311 LIM Li Leo SGP 0205200500
122 314 KUETTNER Kilian AUT 0609200500
123 316 LIM Teng Jun SGP 2301200500
124 324 GUMA Arnau ESP 0304200300
125 325 JONES Maxwell GBR 1611200400
126 326 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro ESP 0410200500
127 329 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 2612200500
128 330 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 1005200500
129 331 KORKMAZ Alp Tuna TUR 1211200400
130 337 NICOLAS Louis BEL 2508200500
131 341 WINKHOF Filip POL 2511200500
132 344 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 2101200500
133 346 DIJKSTRA Thomas NED 0201200500
134 350 MAZLUMOGLU Batuhan TUR 1807200500
135 351 HENDAWY Ahmed EGY 0101200400
136 353 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 2806200400
137 356 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 2807200500
138 361 BENYUS Andras HUN 2303200500
139 363 HAASBEEK Julian NED 2409200300
140 365 PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc ESP 1208200500
141 366 NAVARRO OLIVERA Gaston Ariel ESP 2008200500
142 367 BLAIR Joseph GBR 2906200400
143 368 RANCE Joseph BEL 1708200300
144 370 BOSNIC Hugo AUS 1712200300
145 372 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 0507200600
146 373 ANDEN Max SWE 1811200500
147 375 GASPERINI Loic BEL 0103200300
148 376 HELLSTROM Lukas SWE 3009200300
149 377 CAMPBELL-YATES Indio GBR 1104200500
150 390 GARCIA Alvaro BOL 2907200500
151 402 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 1307200300
152 404 HASIK Jachym CZE 1704200500
153 407 HRGOVIC Milos SRB 2209200300
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154 408 PIRES Goncalo POR 3103200300
155 410 CECET Nikita MDA 1605200500
156 413 URBAS Jurij SLO 1212200400
157 450 KONDRATIUK Valerii UKR 2701200500
158 451 FERREIRO German ESP 0510200400
159 456 MAN Koen NED 1505200300
160 463 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE 1907200400
161 470 OROVECZ Gergely HUN 3110200700
162 472 WAGNER Alexander AUT 0603200400
163 494 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE 1702200500
164 496 STIGBERG Teo SWE 2607200500
165 508 ARBEL Ori ISR 2511200400
166 509 KREIZIGER Luka SLO 2011200500
167 9999 AGUINAGA PROCEL Thomas Esteban ECU 1803200700
167 9999 BUBLIC Luka CRO 2302200600
167 9999 BUDAK Ada TUR 2411200500
167 9999 CIANI Joel ITA 2403200400
167 9999 CONTICINI Mattia ITA 2301200700
167 9999 CORONATI Edoardo ITA 2510200300
167 9999 FAORO Tommaso ITA 3005200300
167 9999 FRANCIA Ludovico ITA 2102200300
167 9999 GREGANTI Federico ITA 1008200500
167 9999 GUIDOTTI Andrea ITA 1201200300
167 9999 HO Jia Le Sean SGP 0212200600
167 9999 HUBNER Maximilian AUT 1603200600
167 9999 ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR 1506200500
167 9999 KARAMAN Furkan Arda TUR 2510200400
167 9999 KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo UKR 0103200501
167 9999 KIRINCIC Andrija CRO 2601200500
167 9999 KULYKOV Nykyta UKR 1005200300
167 9999 KURSUN Omer Behram TUR 0107200500
167 9999 KVERNES Isak SWE 0308200500
167 9999 OCAL Kerem TUR 1204200500
167 9999 PECNIK Georg AUT 2405200600
167 9999 PEDRO Antonio POR 0104200500
167 9999 POGGIO Jacopo ITA 0204200700
167 9999 POMPILIO Matteo ITA 2512200300
167 9999 SADLI Rayan ALG 1203200300
167 9999 SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 2211200500
167 9999 SOBIRJONOV Bakhtiyor UZB 0510200300
167 9999 TURKER Poyraz TUR 1903200500
167 9999 UNVER Baris Efe TUR 1611200500
167 9999 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz TUR 0207200500
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196 fencers

1 poules: round

196 fencers
28 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
146 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 146 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 1
rank number

ANANE Anas FRA 1 1
MORAIS Paulo BRA 56 124
PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj POL 57 126
HORVATH Kean HUN 112 267
SOH Julian SGP 113 269
KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo UKR 167 9999
FAORO Tommaso ITA 167 9999

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 2
rank number

DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 2 7
WALET Koen NED 55 119
PENMAN Callum GBR 59 129
MATUSEWICZ Kamil POL 111 266
HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 114 271
KARAMAN Furkan Arda TUR 167 9999
AGUINAGA PROCEL Thomas Esteban ECU 167 9999

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 3
rank number

SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 3 8
LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 54 118
SCALORA Fernando ITA 58 127
MASCIOLI Alberto GBR 109 264
GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 115 277
KREIZIGER Luka SLO 166 509
SADLI Rayan ALG 167 9999

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 4
rank number

SOSNOV David GBR 4 11
GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 53 113
SKORKA Csongor HUN 60 130
ASK Henri SWE 110 265
DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 116 293
ARBEL Ori ISR 165 508
FRANCIA Ludovico ITA 167 9999

Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 5
rank number

SZEMES Gergo HUN 5 12
BESNAULT Jean-Charles FRA 52 111
TAN Raphael Juan Kang SGP 61 132
MAN Yin NED 108 261
HURIN Mykhailo UKR 117 294
STIGBERG Teo SWE 164 496
CIANI Joel ITA 167 9999
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Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 6
rank number

CHAGNON Eliot FRA 6 13
ISOLANI Gregorio ITA 51 110
GLASSON Joseph AUS 62 133
LANCARIC Branislav SVK 107 259
GERGELY Zoltan HUN 118 295
BOUSTEDT Erik SWE 163 494
HO Jia Le Sean SGP 167 9999

Poule No 7    9:00    Piste 7
rank number

ASRANOV Mukhammad Yusuf UZB 7 15
LAM Ho Long HKG 50 104
KOTEK Jakub POL 63 135
SPAMPINATO Francesco ITA 106 258
NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 119 305
OROVECZ Gergely HUN 161 470
ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR 167 9999

Poule No 8    9:00    Piste 8
rank number

BAGDANY Albert HUN 8 16
SACHARCZUK Bartosz POL 49 103
LESKOVAC Janko CRO 64 138
PASIN Elia ITA 103 252
LIM Li Leo SGP 121 311
WAGNER Alexander AUT 162 472
SOBIRJONOV Bakhtiyor UZB 167 9999

Poule No 9    9:00    Piste 9
rank number

CHOY Lucas Brendan HKG 9 18
MORINI Matteo ITA 48 99
DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste FRA 65 139
LISOVYI Bohdan UKR 105 257
WOZNIAK Igor POL 120 306
GONZALEZ Kevin SWE 160 463
PEDRO Antonio POR 167 9999

Poule No 10    9:00    Piste 10
rank number

LEUNG Chin Yu HKG 10 19
DONAGHUE Joe GBR 47 98
DE CRISTOFARO Mattia ITA 66 143
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 104 255
KUETTNER Kilian AUT 122 314
FERREIRO German ESP 158 451
SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 167 9999
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Poule No 11    9:00    Piste 11
rank number

KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 11 23
RUBIN Mattia HUN 46 96
BRAVO Sahel ESP 67 147
CHIN Chun Wai SGP 102 251
JONES Maxwell GBR 125 325
MAN Koen NED 159 456
CONTICINI Mattia ITA 167 9999

Poule No 12    9:00    Piste 12
rank number

MION Lorenzo BRA 12 24
LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 45 95
ULFERTS-KILPATRICK Nye GBR 68 148
SUSDORF Guillaume FRA 101 240
LIM Teng Jun SGP 123 316
KONDRATIUK Valerii UKR 157 450
GUIDOTTI Andrea ITA 167 9999

Poule No 13    9:00    Piste 13
rank number

RAIMONDI Mattia ITA 13 27
BROBERG Marcus SWE 44 92
SPICHIGER Antoine FRA 69 149
DU Yun Tao SGP 100 239
GUMA Arnau ESP 124 324
URBAS Jurij SLO 156 413
HUBNER Maximilian AUT 167 9999

Poule No 14    9:00    Piste 14
rank number

COOK Jaimie GBR 14 33
PIRK Akos SVK 43 91
HUBNER Alexander AUT 70 150
GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 99 238
MARCOS PERAL Alvaro ESP 126 326
CECET Nikita MDA 155 410
GREGANTI Federico ITA 167 9999

Poule No 15    9:00    Piste 15
rank number

KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 15 34
RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 42 90
ELIAZ Adam ISR 71 151
CHOI Jiwoo KOR 98 234
LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 127 329
PIRES Goncalo POR 154 408
UNVER Baris Efe TUR 167 9999
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Poule No 16    9:00    Piste 16
rank number

JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 16 37
HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien FRA 41 89
LEONARD Alexandre BEL 72 152
COLGAN Thomas AUS 97 233
PRIBAS Fabian AUT 128 330
HRGOVIC Milos SRB 153 407
KVERNES Isak SWE 167 9999

Poule No 17    9:00    Piste 17
rank number

BALINT Almos HUN 17 38
DIJKSTRA Michael NED 40 82
PACHOLCZYK Szymon POL 73 156
AGUINAGA PROCEL Pedro Jose ECU 96 224
KORKMAZ Alp Tuna TUR 129 331
HASIK Jachym CZE 152 404
POGGIO Jacopo ITA 167 9999

Poule No 18    9:00    Piste 18
rank number

ADOUL Raian ITA 18 39
KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 39 81
SEMENEEV Radmir UZB 74 160
PRADEL Louis FRA 95 218
NICOLAS Louis BEL 130 337
ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 151 402
BUBLIC Luka CRO 167 9999

Poule No 19    9:00    Piste 19
rank number

FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 19 40
PACHECO Ricardo BRA 38 80
TEO Elliot Dee Tiau SGP 75 168
HOLY Lev Michael CZE 94 214
WINKHOF Filip POL 131 341
GARCIA Alvaro BOL 150 390
CORONATI Edoardo ITA 167 9999

Poule No 20    9:00    Piste 20
rank number

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 20 41
GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 37 79
GRASSO Kei Lorenz AUT 76 186
TABAJDI Zsombor HUN 93 210
MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 132 344
HELLSTROM Lukas SWE 148 376
KURSUN Omer Behram TUR 167 9999
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Poule No 21    9:00    Piste 21
rank number

KASKOW Piotr POL 21 47
BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 36 74
MENEZES Duarte POR 77 187
FASTESSON Rufus SWE 92 207
DIJKSTRA Thomas NED 133 346
CAMPBELL-YATES Indio GBR 149 377
OCAL Kerem TUR 167 9999

Poule No 22    9:00    Piste 22
rank number

MIRZAOLIMOV Muslimbek UZB 22 48
ROBSON Samuel Elijah SGP 35 73
KROCKEL Emil SWE 78 189
KOKOROVETS Oleh UKR 91 206
MAZLUMOGLU Batuhan TUR 134 350
GASPERINI Loic BEL 147 375
KIRINCIC Andrija CRO 167 9999

Poule No 23    9:00    Piste 23
rank number

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT 23 49
IACOMONI Matteo ITA 34 72
PIOSIK Dawid POL 79 190
CORBERAND Amaury FRA 89 202
HENDAWY Ahmed EGY 135 351
ANDEN Max SWE 146 373
TURKER Poyraz TUR 167 9999

Poule No 24    9:00    Piste 24
rank number

CRIST Numa FRA 24 50
KHALIFA Abdalla QAT 33 65
HAVIV Liam ISR 80 192
KORZHOVOI Maksym UKR 90 203
CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 136 353
MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 145 372
POMPILIO Matteo ITA 167 9999

Poule No 25    9:00    Piste 25
rank number

FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 25 53
STRANGE Oliver GBR 32 62
ZABALA Juan ESP 81 193
DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 88 201
VRTILEK Jakub CZE 137 356
BOSNIC Hugo AUS 144 370
BUDAK Ada TUR 167 9999
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Poule No 26    9:00    Piste 26
rank number

DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 26 54
HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 31 60
NOWAK Jan POL 82 195
LASIC Vigo CRO 87 200
BENYUS Andras HUN 138 361
BLAIR Joseph GBR 142 367
YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz TUR 167 9999

Poule No 27    9:00    Piste 27
rank number

THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 27 55
YUEN Chi Shun Michael HKG 30 59
MACHEK Vincze HUN 83 196
ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 86 199
HAASBEEK Julian NED 139 363
NAVARRO OLIVERA Gaston Ariel ESP 141 366
PECNIK Georg AUT 167 9999

Poule No 28    9:00    Piste 28
rank number

LOO Keyon SGP 28 57
ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 29 58
STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario GBR 84 197
PROIETTI Marco ITA 85 198
PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc ESP 140 365
RANCE Joseph BEL 143 368
KULYKOV Nykyta UKR 167 9999
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